
NOTIFICATION DATES  
DECEMBER 2020 between JANUARY 2021 

 

Notification Start Date 14 Day Notification            
End Date 

21 Day Notification                      
End Date 

19 November      (Thursday) 3 December            (Thursday) 10 December      (Thursday) 

20 November          (Friday) 4 December                 (Friday) 11 December           (Friday) 

23 November       (Monday) 7 December              (Monday) 11 January            (Monday) 

24 November      (Tuesday) 8 December             (Tuesday) 12 January           (Tuesday) 

25 November (Wednesday) 9 December        (Wednesday) 13 January      (Wednesday) 

26 November     (Thursday) 10 December          (Thursday) 14 January          (Thursday) 

27 November          (Friday) 11 December               (Friday) 15 January               (Friday) 

30 November       (Monday) 11 January                (Monday) 18 January            (Monday) 

1 December        (Tuesday) 12 January               (Tuesday) 19 January           (Tuesday) 

2 December   (Wednesday) 13 January          (Wednesday) 20 January      (Wednesday) 

3 December       (Thursday) 14 January              (Thursday) 21 January          (Thursday) 

4 December            (Friday) 15 January                   (Friday) 22 January               (Friday) 

7 December         (Monday) 18 January                (Monday) 25 January            (Monday) 

8 December        (Tuesday) 19 January               (Tuesday) 27 January*    (Wednesday) 

9 December   (Wednesday) 20 January          (Wednesday) 28 January*        (Thursday) 

10 December     (Thursday) 21 January              (Thursday) 29 January*             (Friday) 

11 December          (Friday) 22 January                   (Friday) 1 February*           (Monday)           

14 December        (Monday) 

to 24 December  (Thursday) 

25 January            (Monday) 2 February*          (Tuesday) 

25 Dec – 7 Jan 2021 COUNCIL CLOSED 

8 January               (Friday) 25 January            (Monday) 2 February*          (Tuesday) 

11 January          (Monday) 25 January              (Monday) 2 February*          (Tuesday) 

12 January          (Tuesday) 27 January*        (Wednesday) 3 February*     (Wednesday) 

13 January     (Wednesday) 28 January*            (Thursday) 4 February*         (Thursday) 

14 January         (Thursday) 29 January*                 (Friday) 5 February*              (Friday) 

15 January              (Friday) 1 February*               (Monday) 8 February*           (Monday) 

18 January            (Monday) 2 February*              (Tuesday) 9 February*          (Tuesday) 

19 January           (Tuesday) 3 February*         (Wednesday) 10 February*   (Wednesday) 

20 January     (Wednesday) 4 February*             (Thursday) 11 February*       (Thursday) 

21 January         (Thursday) 5 February*                  (Friday) 12 February*            (Friday) 

22 January              (Friday)  8 February*               (Monday) 15 February*         (Monday) 

25 January            (Monday) 9 February*              (Tuesday) 16 February*        (Tuesday) 

27 January     (Wednesday) 10 February*       (Wednesday) 17 February*   (Wednesday) 

 
Notification process excludes the period between 14 December 2020 and 8 January 2021. 
The extended notification period is highlighted for your convenience. 
Applications need to be lodged 1 week prior to the notification start dates.   
 
*excludes Australia day public holiday as a day 


